Features
 High Performance Intel® XScale® IXP
Network Processor for near wire speed
packet forwarding
 Ruggedized Outdoor design
 16Mbytes Flash for Booting the HauteRoute
OS™ Operating System
 Simple to configure Web Based

Throughput Test Results For 60Mbps RTP stream
Jitter Variation for 60Mbps RTP stream
Ordering Information
HR-IXPDXP – Base unit no radios
HR-IXPDXP-22 – Two radio 2.4 GHz
HR-IXPDXP-25 – One 2.4 GHz radio and one 5Ghz radio
HR-IXPDXP-29 – One 2.4 GHz radio and one 900 Mhz
radio
HR-IXPDXP-44 – Two radio 4.9 GHz
HR-IXPDXP-55 – Two radio 5 GHz
HR-IXP-DXP-59 – One 5 GHz radio and one 900 Mhz
radio
HR-IXPDXP-99 – Two radio 900MHz
Use HR-IXPDXPi-xx for indoor versions
Electronic components warranted for 1 year.
Interface Bonding and High Availability
Networking vendors have long offered functionality for aggregating